9:00am

9:15am

9:30am

9:39am

9:54am

10:12am

10:2Tam

10:3%9am

10:5Tam

11:00am
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Jamestown '14 « April 5, 2014 + Together We Dance * Performance Order
* ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

(Side A perform towards the sound table. Side B performs away from the sound table)

Mini Kix I

Washburn Halfway There EDIT
Kindred Payphone

Devils Lake Shine Brighter
Hendrum Smash It

Hankinson Accidentally In Love
Mini Kix Il

Garrison Any Way You Want It
Devils Lake Something To Dance For
Underwood Someone Like You
Mobridge Name Game

Pelican Rapids Shine Brighter
Awards |

Mini Kix 1 & Il

Mini Kix 1l

Cando Better Work

Horace Shine Brighter

Hawley Star Mix

Casselton Shine Brighter

South Fargo Payphone

Mini Kix IV

Mandan Wild Child

West Fargo Hit the Lights EDIT
Bismarck South What's Going On
South Fargo Rock the Floor
Bismarck North Live While We're Young
Dickinson Stomp

Awards Il

Mini Kix Il & IV

Mini Kix V

Moorhead Smash It

Webster Payphone

Jamestown Shine Brighter
Wahpeton / Smash It EDIT
Bismarck North Something To Dance For
West Fargo Are You Smarter than a 5th Grader -
Wee Jazz

Devils Lake Something That | Want
Casselton Run (Runaway Baby)
Pelican Rapids Express Yourself
Devils Lake Latin Mix

Awards Il

Mini Kix V & Wee Jazz

Mini Hip Hop

West Fargo Swagger Jagger
Moorhead Beauty and the Beat
Kindred Beauty and the Beat
Underwood Lose Control

11:12am

11:21am

11:30am

11:45am

12:00pm

12:15pm

12:24pm

12:48pm

1:03pm

1:18pm

1:27pm

1:39pm

Mini Jazz |
Wahpeton /
North Fargo
West Fargo
Mini Jazz 1l
Bismarck North
Devils Lake
Moorhead
Awards IV

Run (Runaway Baby) EDIT
Vogue - EDIT
Run (Runaway Baby)

Latin Mix
1 Am Me
Run (Runaway Baby)

Mini Hip Hop, Jazz 1 & Il

Middle Kix I
Bismarck South
Devils Lake
Hendrum

Ada

Kindred
Middle Kix Il
Bismarck North
Wahpeton /
Mandan

West Fargo
South Fargo
Awards V

Middle Kix 1 & Il

In My Head
Feel Again
Better Work
Follow Me
Better Work

Feel Again

Rhythm is a Dancer
What's Going On
Radioactive

Space Invaders

Short Intermission

Short Intermission

Middle Kix Il

North Fargo Feel Again
Webster We're In Heaven
Moorhead Space Invaders
Horace If 1 Had You
Pelican Rapids Can't Stop the Rain
Middle Kix IV

Jamestown Dynamite

West Fargo Better Work - EDIT
Casselton That Power

Devils Lake Better Work
Bismarck South Thunder
Awards VI

Middle Kix Il & IV

Middle Jazz |

Dickinson Howlin'

Hawley Run (Runaway Baby)
Pelican Rapids Sometimes (Good Feeling)
Horace Howlin'

Middle Jazz Il

Bismarck North Gircus

West Fargo Evil Rising

South Fargo Hiding Underwater

1:5Tpm
1:54pm

2:03pm

2:15pm

2:27pm

2:42pm

3:00pm

3:18pm

3:24pm

3:36pm

3:48pm

Casselton
Exhibition |
West Fargo
Awards Vil

Middle Jazz 1 & 1l

Middle Jazz Ill
Kindred

Moorhead
Wahpeton /

Pelican Rapids
Junior Hip Hop
Devils Lake
Dickinson

West Fargo

North Fargo
Middle Hip Hop
Casselton

Hankinson

West Fargo

Horace

Kindred

Awards Vil
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Ruby Blue

Bottom Of The River

Evil Rising

Sometimes (Good Feeling)
Off With Your Head™ (Heads Will
Titanium

Da Bomb

The 80's Show
Let Me Go
Found My Swag

Wannabe

Hands Up In The Air
99 Cents

Wannabe

The 80's Show

Middle Jazz 1Il, Jr & Middle Hip Hop

Junior Jazz
Kindred
Bismarck North
Devils Lake
Mandan
Bismarck South
North Fargo
Senior Jazz
Wahpeton /
West Fargo
Junior Kix |
Hawley
Dickinson
Hankinson
Kindred
Junior Kix Il
Dickinson
Devils Lake
Mandan

Cando
Junior Kix Il
Bismarck North
Wahpeton /
West Fargo
North Fargo

Ra

Sail

Over the Love

Ain't Nothing Wrong
Turn Me Loose
ALittle Party EDIT

Royal T
Ra

My Boyfriend

Some Nights

Better Work
Rhythm is a Dancer

Thunder

Rhythm is a Dancer
Don't Stop The Party
Looking for Something

Some Nights
Better Work
Get Up

Some Nights
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4:00pm

4:09pm

Page 2

Senior Kix

Webster When Love Takes Over EDIT
Wahpeton / Some Nights

West Fargo Alittle Party EDIT
Awards IX

Jr & Sr Jazz, Jr Kix I, Il & 1I, Sr Kix
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