## Jamestown '14 • April 5, 2014 • Together We Dance • Performance Order

## \* ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE



(Side A perform towards the sound table. Side B performs away from the sound table)

9:00am	Mini Kix I		11:12am	Mini Jazz I			Casselton	Ruby Blue
	Washburn	Halfway There EDIT		Wahpeton /	Run (Runaway Baby) EDIT	1:51pm	Exhibition I	
	Kindred	Payphone		North Fargo	Vogue - EDIT		West Fargo	Bottom Of The River
	Devils Lake	Shine Brighter		West Fargo	Run (Runaway Baby)	1:54pm	Awards VII	
	Hendrum	Smash It	11:21am	Mini Jazz II			Middle Jazz I & II	I
	Hankinson	Accidentally In Love		Bismarck North	Latin Mix	2:03pm	Middle Jazz III	
9:15am	Mini Kix II			Devils Lake	I Am Me		Kindred	Evil Rising
	Garrison	Any Way You Want It		Moorhead	Run (Runaway Baby)		Moorhead	Sometimes (Good Feeling)
	Devils Lake	Something To Dance For	11:30am	Awards IV			Wahpeton /	Off With Your Head* (Heads Will
	Underwood	Someone Like You		Mini Hip Hop, Jaz	zz I & II		Pelican Rapids	Titanium
	Mobridge	Name Game	11:45am	Middle Kix I		2:15pm	Junior Hip Hop	
	Pelican Rapids	Shine Brighter		Bismarck South	In My Head		Devils Lake	Da Bomb
9:30am	Awards I			Devils Lake	Feel Again		Dickinson	The 80's Show
	Mini Kix I & II			Hendrum	Better Work		West Fargo	Let Me Go
9:39am	Mini Kix III			Ada	Follow Me		North Fargo	Found My Swag
	Cando	Better Work		Kindred	Better Work	2:27pm	Middle Hip Hop	
	Horace	Shine Brighter	12:00pm	Middle Kix II			Casselton	Wannabe
	Hawley	Star Mix		Bismarck North	Feel Again		Hankinson	Hands Up In The Air
	Casselton	Shine Brighter		Wahpeton /	Rhythm is a Dancer		West Fargo	99 Cents
	South Fargo	Payphone		Mandan	What's Going On		Horace	Wannabe
9:54am	Mini Kix IV			West Fargo	Radioactive		Kindred	The 80's Show
	Mandan	Wild Child		South Fargo	Space Invaders	2:42pm	Awards VIII	
	West Fargo	Hit the Lights EDIT	12:15pm	Awards V			Middle Jazz III, J	r & Middle Hip Hop
	Bismarck South	What's Going On		Middle Kix I & II		3:00pm	Junior Jazz	
	South Fargo	Rock the Floor	12:24pm	Short Intermis	ssion		Kindred	Ra
	Bismarck North	Live While We're Young		Short Intermission			Bismarck North	Sail
	Dickinson	Stomp	12:48pm	Middle Kix III			Devils Lake	Over the Love
10:12am	Awards II			North Fargo	Feel Again		Mandan	Ain't Nothing Wrong
	Mini Kix III & IV			Webster	We're In Heaven		Bismarck South	Turn Me Loose
10:21am	Mini Kix V			Moorhead	Space Invaders		North Fargo	A Little Party EDIT
	Moorhead	Smash It		Horace	If I Had You	3:18pm	Senior Jazz	
	Webster	Payphone		Pelican Rapids	Can't Stop the Rain		Wahpeton /	Royal T
	Jamestown	Shine Brighter	1:03pm	Middle Kix IV			West Fargo	Ra
	Wahpeton /	Smash It EDIT		Jamestown	Dynamite	3:24pm	Junior Kix I	
	Bismarck North	Something To Dance For		West Fargo	Better Work - EDIT		Hawley	My Boyfriend
	West Fargo	Are You Smarter than a 5th Grader -		Casselton	That Power		Dickinson	Some Nights
10:39am	Wee Jazz			Devils Lake	Better Work		Hankinson	Better Work
	Devils Lake	Something That I Want		Bismarck South	Thunder		Kindred	Rhythm is a Dancer
	Casselton	Run (Runaway Baby)	1:18pm	Awards VI		3:36pm	Junior Kix II	
	Pelican Rapids	Express Yourself		Middle Kix III & I	IV		Dickinson	Thunder
10.51	Devils Lake	Latin Mix	1:27pm	Middle Jazz I			Devils Lake	Rhythm is a Dancer
10:51am	Awards III			Dickinson	Howlin'		Mandan	Don't Stop The Party
11.00	Mini Kix V & Wee	Jazz		Hawley	Run (Runaway Baby)	0.40	Cando	Looking for Something
11:00am	Mini Hip Hop			Pelican Rapids	Sometimes (Good Feeling)	3:48pm	Junior Kix III	e
	West Fargo	Swagger Jagger	1.00	Horace	Howlin'		Bismarck North	Some Nights
	Moorhead	Beauty and the Beat	1:39pm	Middle Jazz II	6		Wahpeton /	Better Work
	Kindred	Beauty and the Beat		Bismarck North	Circus		West Fargo	Get Up
	Underwood	Lose Control		West Fargo	Evil Rising		North Fargo	Some Nights
				South Fargo	Hiding Underwater			

Page I Printed 4/2/2014

4:00pm Senior Kix

Webster When Love Takes Over EDIT

Wahpeton / Some Nights
West Fargo A Little Party EDIT

4:09pm Awards IX

Jr & Sr Jazz, Jr Kix I, II & III, Sr Kix

Page 2 Printed 4/2/2014